F-27839 1111
Temperature
Sensors
STD100, 200, 500 & 660
Duct
STD100, 200, 500
STD 100, 200 and 500 temperature sensors are intended for air duct mounting.
Accuracy See Appendix A: Tables A, B, C
Part
number
Model
number
Description Probe length System
5123002010 STD100-50 Duct Temperature Sensor STD100-50 50 mm (1.97 in.) TAC Vista, TAC Xenta
5123004010 STD100-100 Duct Temperature Sensor STD100-100 100 mm (3.94 in.) TAC Vista, TAC Xenta
5123006010 STD100-150 Duct Temperature Sensor STD100-150 150 mm (5.91 in.) TAC Vista, TAC Xenta
5123008010 STD100-200 Duct Temperature Sensor STD100-200 200 mm (7.87 in.) TAC Vista, TAC Xenta
5123010010 STD100-250 Duct Temperature Sensor STD100-250 250 mm (9.84 in.) TAC Vista, TAC Xenta
5123012010 STD100-300 Duct Temperature Sensor STD100-300 300 mm (11.81 in.) TAC Vista, TAC Xenta
5123014010 STD100-400 Duct Temperature Sensor STD100-400 400 mm (15.75 in.) TAC Vista, TAC Xenta
5123030010 STD200-50 Duct Temperature Sensor STD200-50 50 mm (1.97 in.) TAC I/NET
5123032010 STD200-100 Duct Temperature Sensor STD200-100 100 mm (3.94 in.) TAC I/NET
5123034010 STD200-150 Duct Temperature Sensor STD200-150 150 mm (5.91 in.) TAC I/NET
5123036010 STD200-200 Duct Temperature Sensor STD200-200 200 mm (7.87 in.) TAC I/NET
5123038010 STD200-250 Duct Temperature Sensor STD200-250 250 mm (9.84 in.) TAC I/NET
5123040010 STD200-300 Duct Temperature Sensor STD200-300 300 mm (11.81 in.) TAC I/NET
5123042010 STD200-400 Duct Temperature Sensor STD200-400 400 mm (15.75 in.) TAC I/NET
5123074010 STD500-150 Duct Temperature Sensor STD500-150 150 mm (5.91 in.) Andover Continuum
5123078010 STD500-250 Duct Temperature Sensor STD500-250 250 mm (9.84 in.) Andover Continuum
5123082010 STD500-400 Duct Temperature Sensor STD500-400 400 mm (15.75 in.) Andover Continuum
STD660
The STD660 temperature sensor is intended for air duct mounting, and has a
telescopic probe extendable from 100 to 300 mm (3.94 to 11.81 in.). The STD660
Accuracy See Appendix A: Table F
Part
number
Model
number
Description Probe length System
5126030000 STD660
Duct
Temperature
Sensor STD660
100 to 300 mm
(3.94 to 11.81 in.)
Satchwell
SESA294333
Highlight